MATCHING GIFT COMPANY
American International Group (AIG)
Baker Hughes Foundation
Bank of America

Boeing Company
BP Foundation

Centerpoint Energy
Chase

Chevron

Chevron Phillips Chemical Company
Coca-Cola Foundation

Conoco Phillips

Deloitte

EOG Resources
ExxonMobil

General Electric Company

Hess Corporation

Hewlett Packard Company/Compaq
Houston Endowment, Inc.
IBM International Foundation

Illinois Tool Works Foundation

LyondellBasell Matching Gifts

Microsoft Corporation

Phillips 66 Corporate

Shell Oil

Texas Instruments Foundation
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MATCHING RATIO

MIN MATCH AMOUNT MAX MATCH AMOUNT VOLUNTEER GRANT

$25
$50
$24

$25

$50
$25

$20
$50
$25
$50

$50

$25
$500

$100

$0

$25

$25
$25

$10,000
$5,000
$5,000

$10,000
$5,000

$25,000
$1,000

$10,000
$500

$20,000
$10,000

$7,500

$75,000
$5,000

$5,000
$5,000

$1,000
$1,000
$10,000
$5,000

$10,000

$15,000

$15,000

$7,500
$30,000

YES
NO
YES

YES

YES

YES

NO
YES

NO

NO

YES

YES

NO

GRANT AMOUNT

1000/yr

minimum hours:
25/none

matching maximums:
$10/hr $5000/yr

minimum hours:
40/year
minimum hours:
20/year

minimum hours:
20/year

minimum hours:
20/year

minimum hours:
20/year

minimum hours:
1lyear

matching maximums:
$10/hr $1000/yr

minimum hours:
60/year

minimum hours:
4/year

matching maximums:
$25/hr $15000/yr

minimum hours:
1lyear

minimum hours:
10/year
$125 per every 10 hours up to $1,000

COMMENTS

For 50 hours of volunteer time within a calendar year, Bank of
America Charitable Foundation will give a $500 grant.

A maximum of $1,000 (two $500 grants) per calendar year may be
granted per employee/retiree.

***Fabric of America Fund - Every BP employee can request up to
$300 for a nonprofit of their choosing - No donation or volunteering is
needed

Deloitte matches donations to strategic schools up to $25,000 and all
other U.S. schools up to $7,500.


https://about.bankofamerica.com/en/making-an-impact/volunteer-grants-features-and-eligibility
https://causes.benevity.org/

