MATCHING GIFT COMPANY	MATCHING RATIO	MIN MATCH AMOUNT	MAX MATCH AMOUNT	VOLUNTEER GRANT	GRANT AMOUNT	COMMENTS
American International Group (AIG)	2:1	\$25	\$10,000	YES		
Baker Hughes Foundation	1:1	\$50	\$5,000	NO		
Bank of America	1:1	\$24	\$5,000	YES	1000/yr	For 50 hours of volunteer time within a calendar year, Bank of America Charitable Foundation will give a \$500 grant. A maximum of \$1,000 (two \$500 grants) per calendar year may be granted per employee/retiree.
Boeing Company	1:1	\$25	\$10,000			
BP Foundation	1:1	\$25	\$5,000	YES	minimum hours: 25/none matching maximums: \$10/hr \$5000/yr	***Fabric of America Fund - Every BP employee can request up to \$300 for a nonprofit of their choosing - No donation or volunteering is needed
Centerpoint Energy	1:1	\$50	\$25,000	YES	minimum hours: 40/year	
Chase	1:1	\$25	\$1,000	YES	minimum hours: 20/year	
Chevron	1:1	\$20	\$10,000			
Chevron Phillips Chemical Company	1:1	\$50	\$500			
Coca-Cola Foundation	2:1	\$25	\$20,000	NO		
Conoco Phillips	1:1	\$50	\$10,000	YES	minimum hours: 20/year	
Deloitte	1:1	\$50	\$7,500	NO		Deloitte matches donations to strategic schools up to \$25,000 and all other U.S. schools up to \$7,500.
EOG Resources	1:1	\$25	\$75,000	NO		
ExxonMobil	1:1	\$500	\$5,000	YES	minimum hours: 20/year	
General Electric Company	1:1	\$25	\$5,000			
Hess Corporation	1:1	\$25	\$5,000	YES	minimum hours: 20/year	
Hewlett Packard Company/Compaq	1:1	\$25	\$1,000			
Houston Endowment, Inc.	1:1	\$25	\$1,000	NO		
IBM International Foundation	1:1	\$25	\$10,000			
Illinois Tool Works Foundation	3:1	\$25	\$5,000	YES	minimum hours: 1/year matching maximums: \$10/hr \$1000/yr	
LyondellBasell Matching Gifts	1:1	\$100	\$10,000	YES	minimum hours: 60/year	
Microsoft Corporation	1:1	\$0	\$15,000	YES	minimum hours: 4/year matching maximums: \$25/hr \$15000/yr	
Phillips 66 Corporate	1:1	\$25	\$15,000	YES	minimum hours: 1/year	
Shell Oil	1:1	\$25	\$7,500			
Texas Instruments Foundation	1:1	\$25	\$30,000	YES	minimum hours: 10/year \$125 per every 10 hours up to \$1,000	